
2021-10-24 : Championnat  Cote d'Azur en ligne
Race results : Séniors & Juniors

1 Loic MAGNOT Ceramica GC S2 01:57:26.608
2 Tony MEZURE Vélo Sprint Biotois S1 01:57:26.795
3 Jérémy Polizzi Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 01:57:26.837
4 Régis Berthet Cavigal Nice Sports S2 01:57:26.878
5 Jules HUMBERT Ceramica GC S3 01:57:27.043
6 Charles-Henri PEROT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 01:57:27.312
7 Quentin MALLET Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 01:57:27.457
8 Thibault VIARENGO Cap d'Ail VTT S3 01:57:27.540
9 Freddy VASSEUR Cavigal Nice Sports S3 01:57:28.553
10 Jean-Michel BACHOT Vélo Sprint Biotois S4 01:57:28.615
11 Christopher GRULICH Sprinter Club de Nice S3 01:57:29.689
12 Pierre MARECHAL Ceramica GC S3 01:57:29.711
13 Yoann SCARCELLA CAPeymeinade J 01:57:29.814
14 Lucas GARNERO Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 01:57:29.815
15 Arthur GUINEFOLEAU Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 01:57:29.897
16 Lionel SERRE-COMBE Cavigal Nice Sports S4 01:57:30.269
17 Frédéric JURIE BMC S2 01:57:38.871
18 Arnaud BOURGEOIS Carros Team Cycliste S3 01:58:39.811
19 Romain Barnoud - S3 02:06:27.248

Page 1 - (02/03/2026)



2021-10-24 : Championnat  Cote d'Azur en ligne
Race results : C, F, V & SV

1 Jean-Philippe VALENTI Cavigal Nice Sports SV1 01:30:17.803
2 Carlo FERRARIO Cyclo Club Cagnois SV4 01:30:21.276
3 Jerome LEMOINE Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V1 01:30:21.379
4 Jean François SAGNIER Magnan Bornala Cyclisme V2 01:30:21.421
5 Cyrille RAYEBOIS Team Bike Shop V2 01:30:22.020
6 Pascal GARNIER Carros Team Cycliste V2 01:30:22.082
7 Thomas BORGHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C 01:30:22.455
8 Ludovic PASZTERNAK SLVence SV4 01:30:22.517
9 Xavier ARSAC Vélo Sprint Biotois V3 01:30:22.786
10 Emmanuel PORTMANN Cavigal Nice Sports SV2 01:30:23.219
11 Jules PECQUENARD DROITONCavigal Nice Sports C 01:30:23.800
12 Julien CAPRON Ceramica GC V4 01:30:23.902
13 Alexandre PETTINATI Cavigal Nice Sports V2 01:30:23.944
14 Victor FIORANI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu C 01:30:24.399
15 Florian ROUX Étoile Sportive de Cannes V2 01:30:24.502
16 Gian-luca PANIZZI Ciclistica Ospedaletti SV4 01:30:24.605
17 Pascal PETERS Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu SV3 01:30:24.874
18 Sebastien GONZALES Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V4 01:30:25.805
19 Christophe SOENEN TEAM RVF SV5 01:30:26.301
20 Olivier GERARD Vélo Sprint Biotois SV4 01:30:26.487
21 Tony JONVAL Velo Club Cœur du Var V4 01:30:26.652
22 Nathalie Favreau Ceramica GC F3 01:30:26.714
23 William Llewellyn Vélo Club Rochevillois C 01:30:26.818
24 Emmanuel BAYLET Cavigal Nice Sports V2 01:30:27.253
25 Thomas DESROCHES Union Cycliste Grassoise V4 01:30:27.584
26 Gabin FAVARD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 01:30:28.080
27 Pascal MICHEL Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu SV2 01:30:29.279
28 Jérôme LE BELICARD Cavigal Nice Sports V2 01:30:29.589
29 Patrice VERNOCCHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes SV3 01:31:30.508
30 Enrik Casciaro Sprinter Club de Nice J 01:31:52.924
31 Tristan POUTRELLE Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C --
32 Mael EPAILLY Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C --
33 David BOUGAIN Team Bike Shop SV4 --
34 Stephane BENKEMOUN Ceramica GC SV4 --
35 Sophia Vorderwuelbecke - F --
36 Philippe LEFEBVRE Team SPOC Nice Jollywear SV5 --
37 Patrick Spitz CCCagnes SV5 --
38 Franck MARECHAL Ceramica GC SV5 --
39 Suzannah DOYLE Cyclo Club le rouret F --

Page 2 - (02/03/2026)



2021-10-24 : Championnat  Cote d'Azur en ligne
Race results : Anciens et Minimes

1 Eric GASTAUD Union Cycliste Grassoise A4 01:18:26.872
2 Bernard SIGUENZA Étoile Sportive de Cannes A5 01:18:27.139
3 Eric Boissier CCVence A5 01:18:27.306
4 Lucas GUEMY Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes M 01:18:27.326
5 Yannick MARCHAND Étoile Sportive de Cannes A4 01:18:27.327
6 Jean-Pierre BRAULT Vélo Sprint Biotois A5 01:18:29.125
7 Philippe Boudeville Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A4 01:18:29.704
8 Alain Tosello Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes A5 01:18:33.922
9 Pascal TISSERAND Cavigal Nice Sports A5 01:18:38.699
10 Dario PACIFICO Cavigal Nice Sports A5 01:21:44.930
11 Pierre Libolt Cavigal Nice Sports A5 01:21:46.874
12 Patrick DUFOUR Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme A5 01:27:01.001

Page 3 - (02/03/2026)


